Large Buildings Winslow

Theaters on Madison
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T&C on Winslow Way
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Hotel including up to 11 dwellings

Lot Size

Lot Coverage

Impervious Area

Building Area
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Cutler Anderson Architects 8.12.19

90,169sf
42%
95%
52,942sf
122 spaces
3,904
340

99,752sf
33.5%
95%
35,098sf
166 spaces
3,748
324

80,855sf
39%
48%
75,599sf
140 spaces
808
58



