Large Buildings Winslow

Theaters on Madison

Lot Size	90,169sf
Lot Coverage	42%
Impervious Area	95%
Building Area	52,942sf
Parking Spaces	122 spaces
Average Daily Vehicle Trips	3,904
Peak Hour Vehicle Trips	340

T&C on Winslow Way

Lot Size	99,752sf
Lot Coverage	33.5%
Impervious Area	95%
Building Area	35,098sf
Parking Spaces	166 spaces
Average Daily Vehicle Trips	3,748
Peak Hour Vehicle Trips	324

Hotel including up to 11 dwellings

Lot Size	80,855sf
Lot Coverage	39%
Impervious Area	48%
Building Area	75,599sf
Parking Spaces	140 spaces
Average Daily Vehicle Trips	808
Peak Hour Vehicle Trips	58

Cutler Anderson Architects 8.12.19